

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 981/2025

Banwari Lal S/o Ramnath Jat

----Appellant

Versus

Secretary, Department Of Animal Husbandry

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Prateek Mathur
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

15/09/2025

Issue notice to the respondent(s) on the appeal as well as application under Section 5 of the Limitation Act for condonation of delay in filing the appeal.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J