

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 981/2025

Banwari Lal S/o Ramnath Jat And Ors.

----Appellants

Versus

Secretary, Department Of Animal Husbandry And Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Utkarsh Dubey for Mr. Prateek Mathur
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vishwas Fatehpuria Mr. Karni Singh Sandhu

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

06/11/2025

For the reasons stated in the Application No.833/2025 filed under Section 5 of Limitation Act for condonation of delay, the same is allowed.

List the case after two weeks for admission.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ