

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 981/2025

Banwari Lal S/o Ramnath Jat

----Appellant

Versus

Secretary, Department Of Animal Husbandry

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Utkarsh Dubey
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

07/04/2026

Application for early listing is allowed.

List this case on 29.04.2026.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J